
RWS/RMS certification bodies
 
 

These certification bodies are licensed by Textile Exchange to
certify to the given scopes of the RWS and RMS.

RWS Scope: Farm Scope, Supply Chain
 

Countries of operation: Global
 

Contact Information
 

Global/Europe: 
Gyorgyi Acs, gacs@controlunion.com
Oceania:  
Carla de Clerk, cdclerk@controlunion.com
Acacia Crosbie,  acrosbie@controlunion.com
Uruguay:
Chiara Perdomo, cperdomo@controlunion.com
Piero Gelmini, pgelmini@controlunion.com
Argentina:
Diego Cybulka, dcybulka@controlunion.com
 

Website

Control Union

RWS Scope: Farm Scope, Supply Chain
 

Countries of operation: Global
 

Contact Information: sustainability@nsf.org
 

Website

NSF

If possible, we recommend contacting more than one CB for multiple quotes.

https://www.petersoncontrolunion.com/en
http://www.nsf.org/contact-us


RWS Scope: Farm Scope, Supply Chain
 

Countries of operation: Argentina, Bangladesh, Egypt,
India, Jordan, Pakistan
 

Contact e-mail: letis@letis.org
 

Website
 

Letis

RWS Scope: Supply Chain
 

Countries of operation: Poland, Pakistan, India, Ethiopia,
Turkey
 

Contact Information: bioicea.tex@icea.o
 

Website

ICEA

RWS Scope: Farm Scope
 

Countries of operation: New Zealand, Australia
 

Contact Information: nzfa@asurequality.com
 

Website

AsureQuality

If possible, we recommend contacting more than one CB for multiple quotes.

http://www.letis.org/
http://icea.info/
http://www.asurequality.com/


RWS Scope: Farm Scope, Supply Chain
 

Countries of operation: Global
 

Contact e-mail: NMunoz@scsglobalservices.com
 

Website
 

SCS Global Services

RWS Scope: Farm Scope, Supply Chain
 

Countries of operation: Argentina, Italy, Germany
 

Contact Information: oia@oia.com.ar
 

Website

Organización Internacional Agropecuaria
S.A. (OIA)

RWS Scope: Supply Chain
 

Countries of operation: India, Bangladesh, Pakistan,
China, United States, Canada, Egypt
 

Contact Information: info@onecertasia.in
 

Website

OneCert International

If possible, we recommend contacting more than one CB for multiple quotes.

https://www.scsglobalservices.com/
http://www.oia.com.ar/
https://www.onecert.com/

